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Starters

Confit Chicken & Spring onion Terrine
With red onion marmalade on toasted

homemade bread

Braised ham hock bon-bons
With spiced apple compote & crushed swede

crackling

Southern Fried King Prawns

With sweetcorn relish & crispy onion salad

Chicken satay Skewers
With peanut sauce

Spiced Calamari
With Dijon mayo & crispy salad

Tarragon & garlic wild mushrooms (V)
On rosemary and sea salt toast with truffle oil

Main Meals

£5.95

£6.50

£6.95

f5.95

£6.50

£5.95

Black Ox homemade Curry
with turmeric rice, triple cooked chips, or 1/2 & 1/2, chefs

own naan bread, poppadum & mango chutney

Braised shin of Beef Lasagne
With triple cooked chips & salad

Chicken & Chorizo Sausages

With champ potatoes, crispy

onions and red wine jus

283g Gammon Steak

With fried egg or pineapple, beer battered

onion rings & triple cooked chips

Chicken & Sundried tomato burger
With mozzarella & pesto mayo. Triple cooked

chips & beer battered onion rings

Double up on your burger £2.50

fi11.95

f12.95

fi11.95

£13.95

f13.95

283g Dry aged Pembrokeshire Rump Steak
Double up 567g Rump

With slow roasted tomato, field mushrooms,

beer battered onion rings & triple cooked chips

283g Dry aged Pembrokeshire Sirloin

With slow roasted tomato, field mushrooms,

beer battered onion rings & triple cooked chips

Pan Seared Pork Belly

With wholegrain mash, kale & roasted shallot

Beer battered Fish & Chips

With crushed garlic & minted peas, caramelised lemon,

tartar sauce & triple cooked chips

The Famous Black Ox Burger

With bacon & cheese in a sourdough bun with
beer battered onion rings, triple cooked chips &

dressed salad

Double up on your burger £2.50

Welsh Braised Lamb Croquette
With fondant potatoes, minted peas, roasted
shallot, crushed swede, wild mushroom & lamb

jus
Pan seared Sea Bass

With king prawns, chorizo, roasted new

potatoes & salsa verde

Falafel Burger (VG)

With coriander & garlic aioli, onion bhaji, triple
cooked chips & dressed salad

Side Orders

Halloumi. Macaroni cheese
Triple cooked chips, beer battered onion rings,

cheesy/garlic bread, sweet potato fries

Cajun spiced chips (Add sop)

Please notify a member of staff of any allergies you may have

£18.95
£24.95

f20.95

£13.95

f12.95

f12.95

f14.95

fi5.95

f11.95

£4.95
£2.95

Leave us a review at facebook.com/BlackOxAbergwili

www.blackoxgastro.wales/






