

## Starters

Confit Chicken & Spring onion Terrine	£5.95	283g Dry aged Pembrokeshire Rump Steak	£18.95			
With red onion marmalade on toasted	<u>- ۱۰۶</u> ۱	Double up 567g Rump With slow roasted tomato, field mushrooms,	£24.95			
homemade bread		beer battered onion rings & triple cooked chips				
Braised ham hock bon-bons	£6.50					
With spiced apple compote & crushed swede		283g Dry aged Pembrokeshire Sirloin	£20.95			
crackling		With slow roasted tomato, field mushrooms,				
Southern Fried King Prawns With sweetcorn relish & crispy onion salad	£6.95	beer battered onion rings & triple cooked chips				
Chicken satay Skewers	£5.95	Pan Seared Pork Belly	£13.95			
With peanut sauce		With wholegrain mash, kale & roasted shallot				
Spiced Calamari	£6.50	Beer battered Fish & Chips	£12.95			
With Dijon mayo & crispy salad		With crushed garlic & minted peas, caramelised lemon,				
Tarragon & garlic wild mushrooms (V)	£5.95	tartar sauce & triple cooked chips				
On rosemary and sea salt toast with truffle oil		The Famous Black Ox Burger	£12.95			
Main Meals		With bacon & cheese in a sourdough bun with				
		beer battered onion rings, triple cooked chips &				
Black Ox homemade Curry	£11.95	dressed salad				
with turmeric rice, triple cooked chips, or 1/2 $\&$ 1/2, chefs		Double up on your burger £2.50				
own naan bread, poppadum & mango chutney		WILLS I II I G				
Braised shin of Beef Lasagne	£12.95	Welsh Braised Lamb Croquette	£14.95			
With triple cooked chips & salad		With fondant potatoes, minted peas, roasted shallot, crushed swede, wild mushroom & lamb				
	C	jus				
Chicken & Chorizo Sausages	£11.95	jus				
With champ potatoes, crispy		Pan seared Sea Bass	£15.95			
onions and red wine jus		With king prawns, chorizo, roasted new				
283g Gammon Steak	£13.95	potatoes & salsa verde				
With fried egg or pineapple, beer battered onion rings & triple cooked chips		Falafel Burger (VG)	£11.95			
onion rings & triple cookea criips		With coriander & garlic aioli, onion bhaji, triple				
Chicken & Sundried tomato burger	£13.95	cooked chips & dressed salad				
With mozzarella & pesto mayo. Triple cooked		Side Orders Halloumi, Macaroni cheese	£4.95			
chips & beer battered onion rings		Triple cooked chips, beer battered onion rings,	£2.95			
Double up on your burger £2.50		cheesy/garlic bread, sweet potato fries				
Cajun spiced chips (Add 50p)  Please notify a member of staff of any allergies you may have						
Please notify a member of staff of any allergies you may have						